Monitorler

27

23.

27

27

23.

24.

24.

27

27

15.

27

27

Uriin

MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS

8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT
RAPID

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT
RAPID

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT

GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz
MONITOR

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

6 MSI PRO MP1l6l E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC PORTATIF

MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

182,85
usb

194,35
usb

240,35
usb

517,50
usb

205,85
usb

217,35
usb

228,85
usb

270,25
usb

286,35
usb

286,35
usb

286,35
usb

300,15
usb



27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC
FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING

31.5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R
VA GAMING

31.5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz
MONITOR

Msi

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

343,85
usb

343,85
usb

349,60
usb

517,50
usb



